00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

3425 210A 57 Differential Gear

A=A N A
R HBEES EIREZE ] B % ~F H # RS " &
a
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FrROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 | 7401 000Q 000 |77 DIFF 1 [CF1Q SviasiRSR
2 | 34252102 000 (950 7-LR ARM 1
3 | 34252106 000 |[F9/07—-LL ARM 1
4 | K710 0110 030 |F#"JLb BOLT 2 [M10x30
5 | K7100110 025 [Fik' Lk BOLT 8 [M10x25
6 | A3010110001 [Fyb NUT 2 |M10
7 | 34252111000 |7°549k BRACKET 1
8 | K7100110 025 [Fik' Lk BOLT 4 [M10x25
9 | 03500161 040 [PW WASHER 4 |10x40x3.2
10 | F301 0110000 [F¥yb NUT 4 [m10
11 | A544 0710 040 [%+y7'A%Ya1— BOLT 2 [M10x40
12 | A301 0110 001 |+vk NUT 2 |M10
13 | 34252121 000 |¥Uhy') SHAFT 1
14 | 0350 0161 240 |PW WASHER 1 |12x40%x3.2
15 | A311 0101 203 |FvyRILFyb NUT 1 |M12 K%
16 | 05200132 025 |7ty PIN split 1 |32%x25

ES671 —T7— 2009/June



	MENU BACK: 


